Take Workplace
Safety to the
Next Level
Cooper Bussmann®
Quik-Spec™ Safety Switch
Provides Extra Measure
of Protection
• Flexibility of Application

Reorder # 3138    0310 Pr in ted in  USA
Quik-Spec™ Safety Switch Catalog Numbering System
Switch Type Series Window
CF =Heavy Duty
CUBEFuse
Safety Switch
6 =600Vac W = WindowK = Switch
Amp
1 = 30A
2 = 60A
3 = 100A
FusibleVoltage
Poles
3 = 3-Pole
F = Fusible
N =Fusible with
Neutral*
Enclosure Type
G = NEMA 1
R = NEMA 3R
D = NEMA 12
W = NEMA 4X
Stainless
CF 3 6 1 F G K W
Maximum Horsepower Ratings
Single-Phase Three-Phase Direct Current
System Amp Rating Fuse Type (Performance) 480Vac     600Vac 480Vac    600Vac 250Vdc
3-Pole 30 CUBEFuse (Class CF**) 71⁄2 10 10            15 5
60 CUBEFuse (Class CF**) 20             25 30            30 10
100 CUBEFuse (Class CF**) 30             40 50            50 15
*Suitable for service entrance use with neutral kit installed.
**Class J electrical performance.
Available With Auxiliary Contacts
The Cooper Bussmann Safety Switch is available with auxiliary contacts. To order, add the following
suffixes to the above catalog numbering system:
2 = 1 Normally Open (NO) and 1 Normally Closed (NC) contacts
3 = 2 Normally Open (NO) and 2 Normally Closed (NC) contacts